
Changes to our tariff as of 1 August 2022

Revised service fees Current price Price as of 1 August 2022

Monthly fee for a current account* for customers 
without the Mobile Plus or Basic package EUR 2.25 EUR 2.40

Printed account statement by post once a month**
for customers with Nordea access codes EUR 1.20 EUR 2.00

Normal price of the Mobile Plus daily banking 
package*** EUR 4.50 EUR 4.65

Normal price of the Basic daily banking package EUR 7.75 EUR 7.90

Discounted price of the Basic daily banking 
package for Premium, home loan, university 
student and young customers

EUR 4.50 EUR 4.65

Cash withdrawals from a bank account in 
connection with card purchases at K-food, 
Tokmanni and R-kioski stores

- EUR 0.00

Cash withdrawals in euros from a bank account at 
an ATM in  Finland and EEA countries
•	 Per withdrawal (if 1–4 withdrawals per month) 
•	 �Per withdrawal (if 5 or more withdrawals per 

month)

EUR 0.00
EUR 0.60

EUR 0.00
EUR 1.00

Bank account transaction query at Otto ATMs and 
Nordea payment ATMs EUR 1.00 EUR 1.50

Balance query at ATMs**** EUR 0.60 EUR 0.80

Bill payment at Nordea’s payment ATMs, per bill EUR 2.75 EUR 3.50

Bill payment through payment service, per bill EUR 2.75 EUR 3.00

Payment service, notification of insufficient funds, 
per bill EUR 5.00 EUR 7.00

Digital overdraft notification - EUR 12.00

Incoming international Nordea Payment in foreign 
currency,  payments under 20 euros***** EUR 0.00 EUR 7.00

Transfer of Equity Savings Account to another 
service provider EUR 40.00 EUR 100.00

*The monthly fee for the account does not apply to customers under the age of 19.

**Printed account statement once a month remains free of charge for customers without Nordea access codes.

***The Mobile Plus package remains free of charge for Premium, home loan, university student and young customers.

****Balance queries remain free of charge for minors. 

*****The price of Nordea Payments will be the same for both payments under 20 euros and over 20 euros.


